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PRE-SUBMITTAL CONFERENCE
REQUEST FOR PROPOSAL-PS1922 DESIGN BUILD SERVICES

_Friday March 23, 20122t 10:00 AM, CL115

--=== All Must Sign In. (PLEASE PRINT CLEARLY) ==---

FOR PING TOM MEMORIAL PARK FIELDHOUSE

PBC Website: www.pbcchicago.com

___ Attendance: Please Sign-in.

Diversity & Compliance

INITIALS CONTACT NAME COMPANY NAME TELEPHONE EMAIL
)
. PBC-Manager of
W danieeilecie Procurement ST janicemeeks@cityofchicago.org
én LavjprCabonargi PBC-Executive 312-744-3090
[ Director Erin.lavin@cityofchicago.org
/‘7 ra
. Paul Spieles PBC-Chief of 312-744-3090
/s Development Paul.Spieles@cityofchicago.org
ﬁ% & s PBC-PMO 312-744-3090 | artdelmuro@ycityofchicago.org
Fas? §
/ Grace Rappe PBC- Director of 312-744-3090
Design Grace.Rappe@gcityofchicago.org
b \ /’Lori Lypson PBC-Chief Operating | 312-744-3090
fiEs) Officer Lori.lypson@cityofchicago.org
Rusty Castillo PBC-Deputy Director | 312-744-3090
of Procurement Rusty.castillo@cityofchicago.org
ﬁ@}ocjd Rusche PBC-PMO, Deputy | 312-744-3090
Program Manager Todd.rusche@cityofchicago.org
% Ray Giderof PBC-Director of 312-744-3090
Design rgiderof@cityofchicago.org
LI §
—/«% Jim McConnell PBC-PMO, Program | 312-744-3090
Manager Jim.mcconnell@cityofchicago.org
M Charles Kelly PBC-Deputy Dirof | 312-744-3090

ckelly@cityofchicago.org
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